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HFO.9 - PCC, Love & Handguns - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 525.6118 282. Marcus Norberg +Open - U SWE nog

2 98.84 519.5070 31. Robert Bengtsson +Open - U SWE

3 97.75 513.7679 123. Michael Nordell +Open S U SWE dude

4 77.57 407.7159 96. Christian E -Open - U SWE

5 74.85 393.4381 24. Jörgen Broman +Open S U SWE broman

6 71.69 376.8022 216. Emil Olsson +Open - U SWE ziptie

7 71.01 373.2323 88. Toomas Saar -Open S U SWE

8 48.66 255.7661 79. John Lindbom -Open SS D SWE

9 36.03 189.3517 94. Gustaf Olsson -Open SS U SWE gurra
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HFO.9 - PCC, Love & Handguns - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 553.1428 272. Simon Fant +Standard - U SWE

2 90.39 499.9858 280. Sandra Arbinger +Standard L U SWE bilbo

3 84.20 465.7265 118. Jonas Forslund +Standard - U SWE forsis

4 83.03 459.2779 21. Stefan Thylander -Standard - U SWE stthyl

5 79.63 440.4822 273. Joakim Rudensten +Standard S U SWE jr528swed

6 75.06 415.1682 137. jonas pettersson -Standard - U SWE jonasp

7 73.96 409.1264 77. Patrik Eklöf -Standard - U SWE

8 73.50 406.5867 124. Thomas Lannge -Standard S U SWE trl1

9 72.38 400.3816 72. Patrick Jansson -Standard S U SWE trident

10 69.57 384.8179 59. Daniel Hermansson -Standard - U SWE mrherman

11 68.39 378.2823 120. John Demirian -Standard - U SWE

12 65.45 362.0556 32. Stefan Kristersson -Standard S C SWE stefan

13 59.46 328.9192 170. Anders Eriksson -Standard S U SWE

14 59.40 328.5926 254. Azir Butt -Standard - U SWE azir

15 58.89 325.7620 149. Martin Persson -Standard - U SWE

16 58.54 323.8147 235. Adam Press -Standard - U SWE nissen

17 57.17 316.2500 98. Jimmy Thomsson -Standard - U SWE

18 48.58 268.7176 221. Kurt Benkestock -Standard S U SWE thefencer

19 42.32 234.0627 43. Alex Landin -Standard - U SWE

20 40.34 223.1407 111. Anders Landin -Standard - U SWE mpin

21 34.67 191.7871 166. John Nilsson -Standard S U SWE

22 18.59 102.8190 148. Mario Nordin -Standard S U SWE
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HFO.9 - PCC, Love & Handguns - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 545.6807 274. Magnus Abelsson -Production - U SWE arbsys

2 98.63 538.1896 66. Jim Andersson -Production - U SWE jga81

3 98.46 537.2793 233. Ricardo Soler -Production - U SWE rickipick

4 94.75 517.0596 46. Erik Fjellström -Production - U SWE

5 92.90 506.9416 17. Robin Hellström -Production - U SWE blomman

6 88.82 484.6987 78. Anders Långberg -Production - U SWE langberg

7 85.78 468.1072 74. Vinko Rosic -Production S U SWE vince

8 85.51 466.6128 44. Fredrik Lindqvist -Production S U SWE

9 80.73 440.5315 262. Joakim Östby -Production S A SWE ostby228

10 76.59 417.9467 113. Mikael K -Production S U SWE kaggemos

11 76.59 417.9295 9. Jon Hagstad -Production - U SWE hagge

12 75.48 411.9067 26. Tomas Källsen -Production - U SWE

13 73.27 399.8092 260. Torkel Persson -Production S U SWE mrdae

14 73.08 398.7717 258. Martin Hemström -Production - U SWE martin

15 70.44 384.3656 65. Martin Jacobsson -Production - U SWE turbomartin

16 63.60 347.0633 3. Frank Hammar -Production - U SWE letsbefrank

17 62.87 343.0913 106. Anders P -Production S U SWE lanyc

18 60.91 332.3949 36. Cecilia Eronen -Production L U SWE ceer

19 59.87 326.7222 80. Andreas Hanna -Production - U SWE

20 58.23 317.7260 257. Carl Körlof -Production - U SWE

21 54.46 297.1518 2. David Lindgren -Production S U SWE dejvid

22 54.16 295.5221 169. Max Andersson -Production - U SWE maxan

23 52.47 286.3071 195. Henry Wilhelmsson -Production S U SWE

24 49.54 270.3479 215. Daniel Nissén -Production - U SWE

25 48.99 267.3071 130. Joseph Baroshe -Production - U SWE

26 47.44 258.8898 181. Johanna Nordvall -Production L U SWE johannathebanana

27 45.96 250.8052 48. Robert Björk -Production S U SWE robbocop

28 44.50 242.8210 151. Oscar Ölmefors -Production - U SWE

29 44.41 242.3359 100. Carl Tullberg -Production S U SWE

30 42.94 234.3031 206. Jon Than -Production - U SWE

31 40.51 221.0610 243. Michael Yngvesson -Production - U SWE

32 30.88 168.5082 14. Susanne Stålarm -Production L U SWE stalis

33 23.92 130.5178 251. Matz Andersson -Production S U SWE

34 21.06 114.9386 207. Simon M -Production - U SWE

35 19.71 107.5394 236. Tomas Björkman -Production - U SWE

36 14.90 81.2985 196. Laura Ruja -Production - U SWE

DQ 259. Daniel Öberg -Production - U SWE
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HFO.9 - PCC, Love & Handguns - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 580.0000 61. Anton Johansson -Classic - U SWE
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HFO.9 - PCC, Love & Handguns - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 542.8961 213. Tobias Åström -Production Optics - U SWE mercs

2 94.70 514.1255 256. Jokke Eriksson -Production Optics - M SWE jokke

3 92.69 503.2085 261. David Levin -Production Optics - U SWE grusiturbon

4 90.84 493.1822 199. Niclas Dal -Production Optics S U SWE nickeklick

5 89.93 488.2512 57. Stefan Ekstedt -Production Optics SS U SWE steeks

6 89.55 486.1614 218. Tåbbe Asplind -Production Optics - M SWE aspen

7 87.04 472.5314 25. Hampus Bolin -Production Optics - U SWE ojn

8 86.14 467.6703 1. Von Batti -Production Optics S U SWE vonbatti

9 82.89 450.0246 125. Adam Sjölin -Production Optics - U SWE adasjo

10 81.89 444.5847 237. Joakim Söderberg -Production Optics - U SWE mantekh

11 81.44 442.1426 18. Nikola Bosanac -Production Optics - U USA

12 81.36 441.7110 47. Fredrik Holmström -Production Optics - U SWE

13 80.64 437.8086 211. Merima Åström -Production Optics L U SWE mima

14 79.93 433.9421 180. Björn Bekkouche -Production Optics - U SWE bearseye

15 78.55 426.4520 54. Linus H -Production Optics - U SWE linush

16 76.66 416.2052 84. Adam Bäckman -Production Optics - U SWE

17 76.18 413.5745 179. Ansgar Sellgren -Production Optics - U SWE snibben

18 73.74 400.3093 110. Catalin Popelca -Production Optics - U SWE ech0

19 73.66 399.8915 58. Jens Dahlin -Production Optics - U SWE

20 72.86 395.5351 275. Fredrik Englund -Production Optics - U SWE mrfunkyfred

21 71.63 388.8554 29. Erik E -Production Optics - U SWE

22 71.48 388.0584 27. Ken Ny -Production Optics - U SWE baggins

23 68.60 372.4293 53. Stefan Fjellström -Production Optics - U SWE

24 68.48 371.7678 71. Josef Yousefian -Production Optics S U SWE jose

25 66.51 361.0742 167. Matheo Chow -Production Optics - U SWE

26 63.37 344.0094 172. Malik Thor -Production Optics - U SWE malle

27 62.58 339.7313 68. S Haglund -Production Optics S U SWE

28 60.19 326.7485 136. Filip Östman -Production Optics - U SWE

29 60.03 325.8914 277. Ilija ROSIC -Production Optics S U SWE iros70

30 59.91 325.2482 265. Ronny Andreassen -Production Optics S U SWE matrix99

31 58.80 319.2413 152. Michael Ingvarsson -Production Optics S U SWE grinchenmike

32 58.44 317.2755 22. Tomi Lazar -Production Optics S U SWE tomlaz01

33 57.99 314.8325 64. Odd Olsson -Production Optics S U SWE

34 56.59 307.2442 95. Fredrik Andreas -Production Optics S U SWE

35 56.48 306.6284 115. Thomas Lind -Production Optics S U SWE

36 56.06 304.3413 39. Gregor Tylus -Production Optics - U SWE

37 55.56 301.6258 231. Peter Bergström -Production Optics - U SWE

38 54.50 295.8568 30. Jesper Sternhoff -Production Optics S U SWE
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 52.89 287.1327 161. Mikael Pedin -Production Optics - U SWE

40 52.25 283.6555 63. Mikael Uddner -Production Optics - U SWE dunder

41 52.17 283.2449 153. Conny Chow -Production Optics SS U SWE konta

42 50.23 272.7093 159. Rolf Häsänen -Production Optics S U SWE

43 49.88 270.8227 176. Richard Walls -Production Optics - U SWE richardwsthlm

44 46.75 253.7961 109. Rickard Blondell -Production Optics S U SWE

45 46.60 252.9910 56. Anna H -Production Optics L U SWE annakh

46 46.54 252.6416 281. Kevin Perback -Production Optics - U SWE

47 42.90 232.8945 73. Niclas Persson -Production Optics - D SWE nip

48 41.04 222.7997 51. Alexander Lindahl -Production Optics - U SWE

49 39.25 213.0820 186. Filip Goethals -Production Optics - U SWE

50 36.29 196.9923 163. Daniel R -Production Optics - U SWE

51 36.10 195.9945 146. Emil U -Production Optics - U SWE

52 29.52 160.2719 242. Peter von Zeipel -Production Optics S U SWE

53 26.97 146.4461 175. Anna Ackerfeldt -Production Optics L U SWE acke

DQ 40. Carl Inger -Production Optics S U SWE bobo68

DQ 164. Oscar L -Production Optics - U SWE kotknackarn

DQ 185. Marwan Hana Ashmoni -Production Optics - U SWE

DQ 225. Tommy Svedberg -Production Optics S U SWE grovnacke
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HFO.9 - PCC, Love & Handguns - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 535.2655 268. Jari D -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE jade

2 98.37 526.5179 50. Christian Rönnlöf -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE krull

3 97.54 522.1231 192. Lukas Mattsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE glader

4 95.63 511.8970 23. Jiro Nihei -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE zatoichi

5 93.54 500.7135 37. Jimmy Jonsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE

6 90.76 485.8046 85. Victor Lloyd -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE lloyd

7 87.81 470.0403 7. Henrik Hjelte -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE gemini

8 82.13 439.6289 183. Oscar Holstrup -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE ohp

9 81.66 437.0843 156. Mattias T -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE underlord

10 81.43 435.8813 139. Daniel Höglund -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE

11 79.97 428.0602 10. Niklas Holmlund -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE

12 77.99 417.4693 234. Emanuel Pettersson -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE

13 77.01 412.2106 104. Marcus Hahn -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE sucram

14 76.97 412.0015 87. Alexander Klanfar -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE lexen

15 76.74 410.7591 90. Emil Järnström -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE emijar

16 76.49 409.4024 142. Thomas Björklund -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE doublea

17 76.45 409.2194 76. Stefan Eriksson -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE ster

18 75.54 404.3634 108. Sam S’ung -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE gsam

19 74.90 400.9144 202. Jonny Gustafsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE sharkbait

20 73.83 395.1679 93. Christofer B -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE jcb

21 71.01 380.1150 81. Joel Sundstedt -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE josu

22 66.59 356.4183 226. Mathias Holmgren -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE

23 65.56 350.8948 147. Robin Bergefall -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE

24 65.10 348.4367 238. Maria Bohlin -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsL U SWE

25 64.08 343.0207 105. Thomas Bergefall -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE

26 63.14 337.9618 174. Bengt Siverling -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE svingaling

27 62.11 332.4447 103. Patrik Ekdahl -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE

28 60.97 326.3497 141. Kev Norman -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE kevno

29 59.40 317.9374 99. Jonas Nilsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE

30 57.71 308.8755 204. Johan Haques -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE johaq

31 57.33 306.8539 209. Edward Åkerman -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE

32 57.11 305.6657 144. Jonas R Sthlm -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE

33 56.84 304.2496 69. Pia Skålberg -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsL U SWE

34 55.16 295.2410 266. Mikael Jansson -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE

35 52.19 279.3372 89. Fredrik Pejlert -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE fpt

36 52.15 279.1166 112. Alfred Pålsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE

37 51.34 274.8113 219. Juha Heikkinen -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE 39ng

38 50.72 271.5045 210. Fredrik Sik -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 46.22 247.3937 119. Diana Bergefall -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsLS U SWE

40 44.34 237.3622 250. Mats Florén -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE

41 44.15 236.3140 145. Stilianos Birbakos -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE stelios

42 38.00 203.4264 132. Magnus Blix -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE ford34
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HFO.9 - PCC, Love & Handguns - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE IRON

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 580.0000 82. Daniel Ying -Pistol Caliber Carbine Iron- U SWE
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HFO.9 - PCC, Love & Handguns - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 535.2655 268. Jari D -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE jade

2 95.63 511.8970 23. Jiro Nihei -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE zatoichi

3 87.81 470.0404 7. Henrik Hjelte -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE gemini

4 77.01 412.2105 104. Marcus Hahn -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE sucram

5 76.45 409.2194 76. Stefan Eriksson -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE ster

6 73.83 395.1679 93. Christofer B -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE jcb

7 64.08 343.0207 105. Thomas Bergefall -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE

8 63.14 337.9618 174. Bengt Siverling -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE svingaling

9 62.11 332.4447 103. Patrik Ekdahl -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE

10 59.40 317.9375 99. Jonas Nilsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE

11 57.71 308.8754 204. Johan Haques -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE johaq

12 52.19 279.3372 89. Fredrik Pejlert -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE fpt

13 51.34 274.8112 219. Juha Heikkinen -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE 39ng

14 38.00 203.4263 132. Magnus Blix -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE ford34
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HFO.9 - PCC, Love & Handguns - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 440.4823 273. Joakim Rudensten +Standard S U SWE jr528swed

2 92.30 406.5867 124. Thomas Lannge -Standard S U SWE trl1

3 90.90 400.3817 72. Patrick Jansson -Standard S U SWE trident

4 82.20 362.0556 32. Stefan Kristersson -Standard S C SWE stefan

5 74.67 328.9193 170. Anders Eriksson -Standard S U SWE

6 61.01 268.7176 221. Kurt Benkestock -Standard S U SWE thefencer

7 43.54 191.7871 166. John Nilsson -Standard S U SWE

8 23.34 102.8190 148. Mario Nordin -Standard S U SWE
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HFO.9 - PCC, Love & Handguns - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 493.1822 199. Niclas Dal -Production Optics S U SWE nickeklick

2 99.00 488.2512 57. Stefan Ekstedt -Production Optics SS U SWE steeks

3 94.83 467.6704 1. Von Batti -Production Optics S U SWE vonbatti

4 75.38 371.7679 71. Josef Yousefian -Production Optics S U SWE jose

5 68.89 339.7314 68. S Haglund -Production Optics S U SWE

6 66.08 325.8915 277. Ilija ROSIC -Production Optics S U SWE iros70

7 65.95 325.2483 265. Ronny Andreassen -Production Optics S U SWE matrix99

8 64.73 319.2415 152. Michael Ingvarsson -Production Optics S U SWE grinchenmike

9 64.33 317.2755 22. Tomi Lazar -Production Optics S U SWE tomlaz01

10 63.84 314.8326 64. Odd Olsson -Production Optics S U SWE

11 62.30 307.2442 95. Fredrik Andreas -Production Optics S U SWE

12 62.17 306.6285 115. Thomas Lind -Production Optics S U SWE

13 59.99 295.8568 30. Jesper Sternhoff -Production Optics S U SWE

14 57.43 283.2449 153. Conny Chow -Production Optics SS U SWE konta

15 55.30 272.7094 159. Rolf Häsänen -Production Optics S U SWE

16 51.46 253.7963 109. Rickard Blondell -Production Optics S U SWE

17 32.50 160.2719 242. Peter von Zeipel -Production Optics S U SWE

DQ 40. Carl Inger -Production Optics S U SWE bobo68

DQ 225. Tommy Svedberg -Production Optics S U SWE grovnacke
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HFO.9 - PCC, Love & Handguns - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 468.1070 74. Vinko Rosic -Production S U SWE vince

2 99.68 466.6126 44. Fredrik Lindqvist -Production S U SWE

3 94.11 440.5315 262. Joakim Östby -Production S A SWE ostby228

4 89.28 417.9467 113. Mikael K -Production S U SWE kaggemos

5 85.41 399.8092 260. Torkel Persson -Production S U SWE mrdae

6 73.29 343.0913 106. Anders P -Production S U SWE lanyc

7 63.48 297.1518 2. David Lindgren -Production S U SWE dejvid

8 61.16 286.3070 195. Henry Wilhelmsson -Production S U SWE

9 53.58 250.8051 48. Robert Björk -Production S U SWE robbocop

10 51.77 242.3359 100. Carl Tullberg -Production S U SWE

11 27.88 130.5178 251. Matz Andersson -Production S U SWE
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HFO.9 - PCC, Love & Handguns - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 513.7678 123. Michael Nordell +Open S U SWE dude

2 76.58 393.4380 24. Jörgen Broman +Open S U SWE broman

3 72.65 373.2323 88. Toomas Saar -Open S U SWE

4 49.78 255.7660 79. John Lindbom -Open SS D SWE

5 36.86 189.3516 94. Gustaf Olsson -Open SS U SWE gurra


